## 2024-2025: Sponsorship/Donation Form - Competitive Teams



Thank you for taking the time to consider sponsoring a LC United Soccer Club player or team. Our soccer program is designed to offer players of all levels a superior soccer experience while developing individual growth to benefit all aspects of life.

LC United Soccer Club has a commitment to our players to uphold the highest standards in development and training while minimizing costs for our families. LC United Soccer Club teams appreciate the support from local businesses for additional funding so that every child who has the desire to learn can have the opportunity to play.

LC United meets the criteria of an affiliate and member of the United States Youth Soccer Association under the North Texas State Soccer Association as a Member State Association as defined under the Internal Revenue Service. NTSSA is a corporation organized under the State of Texas not-for-profit laws. The IRS recognizes the NTSSA as a tax exempt sports organization under section 501(c) (3) of the IRS code.

As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization (EIN #751477743), your sponsorship donation may be tax deductible. Thank you again for your consideration and support to the youth and families of LC United Soccer Club. Please make all sponsorship donations payable to LCSA or Lake Cities Soccer Association.

## Mail check donation with this completed form to

Lake Cities Soccer Association | P.O. Box 1174, Lake Dallas, Texas 75065

Please keep a copy for your records.

CLUB LEVEL: Donations will go toward expenses that benefit players at LC United Club

TEAM LEVEL: Donations will go 100% toward registrations and/or other team items

DONATION INTENDED FOR:			
Business Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:		
Sponsorship/Donation Amount: \$			

The players, families, and the LC United Soccer Club Staff appreciate your generous support! Sincerely, LC United Soccer Club

commissioner@lcunited.org